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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 20 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
26/02/2017 - 16:23 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.39 456
2. BJELIC, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 38.20 428
3. BOZICIC, Divna 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 39.25 395
4. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.93 375
5. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 40.87 349
6. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 41.44 335
7. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 41.61 331
8. POPOVIC, Visnja 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 44.70 267
9. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 45.04 261

10. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 46.07 244
11. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 46.08 244
12. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 46.39 239
13. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 54.38 148

14 - 15 years

1. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.02 434
2. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.09 399
3. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.62 384
4. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.07 371
5. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.52 359
6. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 41.46 335
7. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 41.50 334
8. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 42.60 308
9. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 42.62 308

10. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.64 308
11. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 42.71 306
12. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.95 301

sick FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

16 - 17 years

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.78 619
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.70 571
3. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 37.00 471
4. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 38.27 426
5. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 40.66 355

14 - 17 years

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.78 619
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.70 571
3. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 37.00 471
4. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.02 434
5. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 38.27 426
6. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.09 399
7. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.62 384
8. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.07 371
9. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.52 359

10. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 40.66 355
11. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 41.46 335
12. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 41.50 334
13. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 42.60 308
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 20, Women, 50m Breaststroke, 14 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 42.62 308
15. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.64 308
16. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 42.71 306
17. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.95 301

sick FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Open

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 33.34 644
2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.78 619
3. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 34.70 571
4. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 34.72 570
5. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.01 511
6. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 36.08 508
7. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 36.69 483
8. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 37.00 471
9. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.39 456

10. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 37.47 454
11. MATIC, Laura 02 Orion 37.86 440
12. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.02 434
13. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Orion 38.07 432
14. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 38.14 430
15. BJELIC, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 38.20 428
16. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 38.27 426
17. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 38.29 425
18. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 PK Gredlin 38.68 412
19. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.09 399
20. BOZICIC, Divna 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 39.25 395
21. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.62 384
22. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.93 375
23. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 40.03 372
24. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.07 371
25. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 40.13 369
26. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.52 359
27. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 40.66 355
28. DUSPARA, Dajana 99 Orion 40.87 349

VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 40.87 349
30. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 41.44 335
31. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 41.46 335
32. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 41.50 334
33. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 41.61 331
34. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 42.60 308
35. MARTINOVIC, Katarina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 42.62 308
36. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 42.64 308
37. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 42.71 306
38. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.95 301
39. POPOVIC, Visnja 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 44.70 267
40. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 45.04 261
41. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 46.07 244
42. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 46.08 244
43. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 46.39 239
44. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 48.69 206
45. SUVAK, KAtarina 00 Orion 49.51 196
46. NJEZIC, Ana 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 54.38 148

sick FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda


